
Last  Day for Students

Senior Parade
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4

 

May
 

CORAL GLADES 
HIGH SCHOOL

IMPORTANT DATES
2020

June

Top 10% (Virtual)

Kids of Character (Virtual)

Seniors Last Day

 

 

27

29

26

 

 

Cap and  Gown Distribution

Cord and Medallion Distribution

Textbook/Laptop/Uniform Collection

Gown Collection

Obligations

 

TBA Events

 

Virtual Programs will be 

pre-recorded and shared on

scheduled date.

Virtual
Information

Staff Appreciation (Virtual) 

Q3 Honor Roll (Virtual)      

Senior Awards (Virtual)

Cord Day (Virtual)

Spirit Week (Virtual)

4-8

15

21

22

26-29

 District Events
(Virtual) 

Outstanding Senior Leader 

Brian Piccolo Awards      

Stars on Parade

BCAA Scholar Athlete

JROTC  Cadet of the Year

CS Teen Political Forum

5/6

5/13

5/18

5/21

5/22

5/28


